230046666 / 34766 F	FICIAL COPY
QUIT CLAIM DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY	
*	0316933044 54000 **Canal Market
MAIL TO:	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
V 424 Knoll crest Pr	Date: 06/18/2003 07:34 AM Pg: 1 of 4
Bartlett, IL 60103	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	
Pamela L. Pritikin 424 Knoll Crest Dr.	2
Bartlett LL 60103	RECORDER'S STAMP
70	
THE GRANTOR(S) Pairing L	Pritikin AKA Pamela L. Pritikin County of Cook State of Illinois
of the <u>city</u> of <u>Bartlett</u> for and in consideration of 1000	County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u> DOLLAR
and other good and valuable considerations in ha	nd paid,
CONVEY(S) AND QUIT CLAIM(S) to	amela L. Pritikin
	ol Crest Drive
of the <u>city</u> of <u>Bartlett</u> all interest in the following described real estate	Country of COOK State of ILLINOIS
to wit:	situated in the County of <u>Cook</u> , in the State of Illinoi
See attached	WILLAGE OF BARTLETT
•	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX
	3-7-03
•	014531 Del
NOTE: If complete le	gal cannot fit in this space, leave blank and at tach a
separate 8.5" x 11" she	eet with a minimum of .5" clear margin on all sides
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Index Number(s):06-29	-407-013
Property Address: 424 Knoll Cre	st Drive · Bartlett IL 60103
Dated this 7th day of M	nay 192003.
Setrice I tat Brush I Bu	(Seal) (Seal)
raticia L Prititiv-ALA Handal Pr.	hkw
	(Seal) (Seal)
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE	OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES
COMPLIMENTS OF	Chicago Title Insurance Company

e Insurance Company
BOX 333-CT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
County of Coc

UNOFFICIAL COPY

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for			iforesaid, CE	RTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the same person whose na appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged t	ame <u> </u>	subscrib	signed, sealed	oing instrument,
instrument as he free and voluntary act, for the uses right of homestead.*	and purposes therei	n set forth, includi	ing the release	and waiver of the
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	day	of Non		19,200
My commission expires on	, 19		Ser 18	Notary Public
"OFFICIAL SEAL" SAMANTHA J. ERVIN Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission expires 1 1/0 4/06		· · · · •		
IMPRESS SEAL HERE		COUNTY - ILLI	NOIS TRANS	SFER STAMP
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike kel	e see & Waiver of Ho	omestead Rights.		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PREPARER:		ER PROVISION	SECTION 4	
424 Knoll Crest Drive Bartlett IL 60103	REAL ESTATE DATE:	E TRANSFER AC	CT 	
	Ct. (D	G ly D		
	Signature of Buy	ver, Seller or Repre	sentative	
** This conveyance must contain the name and ad and name and address of the person preparing the	dress of the Grantee he instrument: (55	e for tax bil ¹ . 13 zur ILCS 5/3-502.3).	poses: (55 ILC	CS 5/3-5020)
		(0,50	_
			Co	\sim
				5
•				
	•		FR	
	٠		FROM	TA I
			F	TU A
				T CLAIM DE
				T CLAIM DEEI
				D
	1			1

0316933044 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY



CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

ORDER NUMBER: 1409 008127960 VH STREET ADDRESS: 424 KNOLL CREST DRIVE

CITY: BARTLETT COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 06-29-407-013-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 66 IN AMBER GROVE UNIT SIX, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, Openin of County Clerk's Office IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

LEGALD

SJE

05/07/03

UNOFFICIAL COPTY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Max	_ , 1 9 2003 Sign	ature:	Day!	
\mathcal{O}		· · ·	Grantor or Agent	
Subscribed and sworn to before n	ne by the			
said the linder	Signed			
this day of		· ·	* .	
19/2005) -1 :-			
Melidic Mu	W	OFFICIAL'S MINDY C. M	1	
Notary Public	0,5	Wotery Public, Stat. No Commission evolves	a of filmois { 112/07/0¢ }	1 1.
	C		हिन्द करियाम हो। इस्तर व्य व	
The grantee or his agent affirms assignment of beneficial interest foreign corporation authorized to partnership authorized to do busin recognized as a person and author laws of the State of Illinois.	in a land trust i; e o do business or a ness or acquire and	ither a natural pecquire and hold note title to real	erson, an Illinois corp title to real estate in estate in Illinois or o	poration of Illinois, a other entity
Dated	, 😝 2003 Signa	ture:	an Cin	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	a hu tha		Grantee or Agent	
said thollanders	And A		5	
this day of		The same of the sa	0,55	
1 5000)		OFFICIAL SEAT WENDY C. ATLAN Mary Public. State of the Convision exists.		
Illende (mi		Confidence of the	Madis 1	
Notary Public		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]

SCRTOREE